

	BCA Christmas
1/4	December 14, 2023   Parkview Mirro Center - Fort Wayne
	Reservation Deadline: Friday, December 1  Register online at bcani.org/christmas2023 or return this card by 12/1 to BCA. Credit will be given on cancellations received by 12/1.  Call 260 483-9596 with any questions.  Company
	Please reserve # seats at \$85 per person.
	Table Sponsor - \$725   Includes 8 Reservations and Personalized Reserved Sign with Your Company Logo
	Payment: Please Invoice
	☐ Check Enclosed
The second second	Huenagace and fairee Telection
	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 - Salmon Gremolat
	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables
17 10	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables Entrée #
2.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables Entrée # Entrée #
2. 3.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables Entrée # Entrée # Entrée #
2.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables Entrée # Entrée # Entrée # Entrée # Entrée # Entrée #
2.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables  Entrée #
2.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables  Entrée #
2.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables  Entrée # Entrée # Entrée # Entrée #  Entrée #  5. Entrée #
2. 3.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables  Entrée #  Entrée #  Entrée #  Entrée #  5
2. 3.	Entrée Options: #1 - Beef Tenderloin   #2 – Salmon Gremolat #3 – Chickpea Pasta with Roasted Vegetables  Entrée # Entrée # Entrée # Entrée #  Entrée #  5. Entrée #

Register Online at <a href="www.bcani.org/christmas2023">www.bcani.org/christmas2023</a> or return completed form to mail@bcani.org.